
Article Nr.Qty.Pos.
9950000231711
9950000131712

DW

Designad av

Spegel profil uppsättning, topp att klippa in, glastjocklek 6mm L=3500mm,

aluminium krom look

20210600317

SkalaStorlek

A4 1.5 : 1

Skapad

Ändrats

11.03.2024

 

 

Beskrivning

Artikelnummer

Kommentar

 

11

13

20

35

1

2

3500


